
晋城市2018年地方政府一般债务限额和余额决算表
单位：亿元

地 区

晋城市

市本级

城 区

泽州县

阳城县

沁水县

高平市

陵川县

2018年限额

调整前限额

51.9
18.8
5.2
5.3
3.7
6.1
8.5
4.3

因预算管理变化
调整限额

17.3
11.7
0.6

1
1.9
0.3
0.3
1.5

调整后限额

69.2
30.5
5.8
6.3
5.6
6.4
8.8
5.8

2018年末
余额数

61.1
28.8
5.6
5.7
4.8
6.1
4.8
5.3

晋城市2018年地方政府专项债务限额和余额决算表
单位：亿元

地 区

晋城市

市本级

城 区

泽州县

阳城县

沁水县

高平市

陵川县

开发区

2018年限额

调整前限额

21.2
6

3.6
2.6
2.1
2.8
1.2
2.9

因预算管理变化
调整限额

13.4
3.3

1
0.5

1
1.2
1.5
1.3
3.6

调整后限额

34.6
9.3

1
4.1
3.6
3.3
4.3
2.5
6.5

2018年末
余额数

32.6
8
1
4

3.5
3.2

4
2.4
6.5
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